Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01)	03-25	- 2004 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651- <del>90</del> 27 (exp. <del>5/3</del> 1/2002)	# ([#]) ## ([#])  ## ([#])	
Tab settings		priginal documents or copy thereof.
	10270	)3845
Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of receiving party(ics)
ME Licensing Corporation		NameGlobal Information Licensing Internal Corporatio Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Associati	ion	
General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Of Florida		Street Address: 650 Naamans Road
		City: Claymont DE 19703  City: Zip: Zip:
☐ Other		Individual(s) citizenship
		Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🖳 Yes 🕞 No		General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:		` Limited Partnership
Assignment	er	Corporation-State_of FLorida
Security Agreement Chang	ge of Name	Uk Other
		If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
Caracteristics    Caracteristi		representative designation is attached: 🕞 Yes 🗣 No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
		Additional name(s) & address( es) attached? 🖳 Yes 🖫 No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s)	):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
		2,093,764 2,048,584
Additiona	ı al number(s) att	ached 🔃 Yes 🐧 No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Paula Upson		6.5
Internal Address:		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\$
The Thomson Corporation		☐ Enclosed
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 1 Station Place		8. Deposit account number:
		200866
		<u> </u>
City: Stamford State: CT Zip:	06902	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
D	O NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.		ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
Paula K. Upson	Ar. O.	3/15/04
Name of Person Signing	Sig	naturé Date
	ages including cover	sheet, attachments, and document:
		equired cover sheet information to: Idemarks, Box Assignments
3004 STOWN 1 00000121 200866 2093764	Washington, [	

**TRADEMARK** REEL: 002934 FRAME: 0896



Bepartment of State

I certify the attached is a true and correct copy of the Articles of Amendment, filed on December 31, 2001, effective January 1, 2002, for ME LICENSING CORPORATION changing its name to GLOBAL INFORMATION LICENSING CORPORATION, a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Florida, as shown by the records of this office.

The document number of this corporation is H23177.

Given under my hand and the Great Seal of the State of Florida at Tallahassee, the Capitol, this the Ninth day of October, 2003

THE STORY OF THE S

CR2EO22 (2-03)

RECORDED: 03/23/2004

Clerca E. Hood

Blenda H. Hood

Secretary of State

TRADEMARK REEL: 002934 FRAME: 0897